

Licensing Reply - Reg 28(2) Consent Received - 2 for Rosscarbery-Owenahincha Licence (D0172-01)

Licence: Rosscarbery-Owenahincha (D0172-01)

Status Reason: Closed

Issued On: 02/09/2015

Action Type: Licensing Reply

Status History Action: Reg 28(2) Consent Received

In respect of the agglomeration named Rosscarbery-Owenahincha, Register No. D0172-01, Irish Water gives to the Agency consent, in accordance with Regulation 28(2) of the Waste Water Discharge (Authorisation) Regulations 2007, as amended, to extend the appropriate period by which the Agency must issue a Final Decision to 13/11/2015.

Consent of copyright owner required for any other use.